
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Zack Campbell-Maughan - (275226) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.60 590 H 22/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester  2

57.71 587 H 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Chelsea&West 2

57.81 584 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Chelsea&West 2

58.54 562 F 22/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester Chelsea&West 2

58.72 557 H 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

59.03 548 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Watford Chelsea&West 2

59.22 543 F 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

59.30 541 F 30/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Chelsea&West 2

59.60 533 H 12/07/15 West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2015 Downham West Norfolk 4

59.70 530 H 15/07/22 West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

1:00.16 518 H 01/03/15 Norfolk County Championships Thetford West Norfolk 2

1:00.21 517 F 01/03/15 Norfolk County Championships Thetford West Norfolk 2

1:00.30 514 F 18/04/15 Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet Newmarket  3

1:00.63 506 F 27/11/21 Hatfield SC County Qualifier Hatfield West Norfolk 3

1:00.74 503 H 06/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton West Norfolk 2

1:00.77 503 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton West Norfolk 2

1:00.94 498 H 30/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Chelsea&West 2

1:01.14 493 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield  2

1:01.15 493 F 05/07/15 ASA East Region Inter County Meet Borehamwood  2

1:01.57 483 F 01/03/15 Norfolk County Championships Thetford West Norfolk 2

1:02.01 473 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Hatfield Chelsea&West 2

1:02.28 467 F 02/10/21 City of Peterborough SC Season Opener Peterborough West Norfolk 3

1:02.48 462 H 10/05/14 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Braintree West Norfolk 3

1:02.59 460 F 02/03/14 Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp Thetford West Norfolk 2

1:02.71 457 H 27/11/21 Hatfield SC County Qualifier Hatfield West Norfolk 3

1:03.41 442 F 04/10/14 Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet Dereham West Norfolk 3

1:04.48 421 H 02/03/14 Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp Thetford West Norfolk 2
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1:04.48 421 H 02/03/14 Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp Thetford West Norfolk 2

1:05.46 402 H 15/12/13 Suffolk County ASA Three Counties Gala Ipswich West Norfolk 2

1:06.25 388 F 29/11/15 Chelsea & Westminster November 2015 Club Gala London Chelsea&West 4

1:06.35 386 F 19/01/14 Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet Ipswich West Norfolk 3

1:07.26 371 F 20/12/13 City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet Peterborough West Norfolk 3

1:07.68 364 F 03/11/13 Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet Ipswich West Norfolk 3

1:08.96 344 H 11/05/13 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet Braintree West Norfolk 3

1:09.16 341 F 03/03/13 Norfolk County Championships Thetford West Norfolk 2

1:09.54 335 F 20/04/13 Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet Newmarket West Norfolk 3

1:09.93 330 H 03/03/13 Norfolk County Championships Thetford West Norfolk 2

1:14.37 274 F 01/12/12 UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet Norwich West Norfolk 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.70 530 H 15/07/22 West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

1:00.63 506 F 27/11/21 Hatfield SC County Qualifier Hatfield West Norfolk 3

1:02.71 457 H 27/11/21 Hatfield SC County Qualifier Hatfield West Norfolk 3

1:00.74 503 H 06/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton West Norfolk 2

1:02.28 467 F 02/10/21 City of Peterborough SC Season Opener Peterborough West Norfolk 3

59.30 541 F 30/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Chelsea&West 2

1:00.94 498 H 30/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Chelsea&West 2

57.81 584 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Chelsea&West 2

57.71 587 H 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Chelsea&West 2

59.03 548 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Watford Chelsea&West 2

1:06.25 388 F 29/11/15 Chelsea & Westminster November 2015 Club Gala London Chelsea&West 4

58.54 562 F 22/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester Chelsea&West 2

57.60 590 H 22/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester  2

59.22 543 F 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

58.72 557 H 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

1:02.01 473 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Hatfield Chelsea&West 2

59.60 533 H 12/07/15 West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2015 Downham West Norfolk 4

1:01.15 493 F 05/07/15 ASA East Region Inter County Meet Borehamwood  2

1:00.30 514 F 18/04/15 Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet Newmarket  3

1:01.57 483 F 01/03/15 Norfolk County Championships Thetford West Norfolk 2

1:00.21 517 F 01/03/15 Norfolk County Championships Thetford West Norfolk 2

1:00.16 518 H 01/03/15 Norfolk County Championships Thetford West Norfolk 2

1:00.77 503 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton West Norfolk 2

1:01.14 493 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield  2

1:03.41 442 F 04/10/14 Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet Dereham West Norfolk 3

1:02.48 462 H 10/05/14 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Braintree West Norfolk 3

1:02.59 460 F 02/03/14 Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp Thetford West Norfolk 2

1:04.48 421 H 02/03/14 Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp Thetford West Norfolk 2

1:06.35 386 F 19/01/14 Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet Ipswich West Norfolk 3

1:07.26 371 F 20/12/13 City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet Peterborough West Norfolk 3

1:05.46 402 H 15/12/13 Suffolk County ASA Three Counties Gala Ipswich West Norfolk 2

1:07.68 364 F 03/11/13 Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet Ipswich West Norfolk 3

1:08.96 344 H 11/05/13 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet Braintree West Norfolk 3

1:09.54 335 F 20/04/13 Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet Newmarket West Norfolk 3

1:09.16 341 F 03/03/13 Norfolk County Championships Thetford West Norfolk 2

1:09.93 330 H 03/03/13 Norfolk County Championships Thetford West Norfolk 2

1:14.37 274 F 01/12/12 UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet Norwich West Norfolk 3
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